Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen

Heerenveen, 1-5-2022

g‘;}) knzb

Programmanr. 19
1-5-2022 - 16:10

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Mika Hebing

Tim Yarne Bosch
Rens de Boer
Hylke de Jong
Niek Evers
Yannick Dijks

~NOoO oA~ W

Serie 2 van 2

1 Ids Harms

Arie Brussaard
Robin de Jong
Remco Dijkstra
Joél Malda
Thomas Boer
Bram Wolters
Dilan Gaemers

0 ~NO O WN

vereniging

WZ&PC Purmerend
de Granaet
MZ&PC De Reest
de Granaet
Oz&PC

Orca Leeuwarden

TriVia

Batavia Swim

SG. Bolsward-Workum
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden

ZC Polaris

MZ&PC De Reest
Avena

inschrijftijd

32.45
30.81
30.11
30.28
31.50
35.03

28.46
28.18
25.08
24.72
25.00
25.31
28.27
29.93

200800027
200800665
200700711
200801057
200700079
200700923

200702753
200700781
200101165
200100789
200301017
200600769
200602203
200602311

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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